
Helyezés Rajtszám Név Korcsoport Eredmény

 3.7km  Férfi abszolút

1 104 Nagy Richárd Felnőtt (1976) 0:14:05

2 76 Vaskó Balázs IV (2000) 0:14:19

3 125 Tátrai Balázs Felnőtt (1993) 0:14:37

4 97 Takács Ádám Felnőtt (1990) 0:14:40

5 50 Szeitz István Senior I (1973) 0:16:43

6 56 Várnai Axel III (2001) 0:16:49

7 57 Várnai Krisztián Senior I (1974) 0:16:52

8 100 Holba Dániel II (2003) 0:16:55

9 43 Páczai Dávid II (2004) 0:17:05

10 124 Konkoly Dániel Felnőtt (1993) 0:17:08

11 109 Kuncz Botond II (2004) 0:17:18

12 88 Bárdi Gábor Senior I (1974) 0:17:27

13 27 Forrás Csaba Senior I (1957) 0:17:29

14 42 Oravec Károly Senior I (1974) 0:17:42

15 80 Szalai Ferenc Senior I (1970) 0:17:55

16 65 Jász Mihály IV (2000) 0:18:20

17 2 Zilling Mathias Felnőtt (1981) 0:18:45

18 3 Geier Zsolt III (2002) 0:19:05

19 8 Gede Gergely Senior I (1972) 0:19:06

20 22 Dudás Dávid V (1998) 0:19:06

21 116 Hornyai Zoltán Senior I (1973) 0:19:07

22 48 Szabó Mihály Felnőtt (1977) 0:19:42

23 111 Lengyel Botond I (2005) 0:19:46

24 101 Énekes Dominik II (2004) 0:19:53

25 78 Bakonszegi Bálint I (2005) 0:19:56

26 123 Sándor András Senior I (1970) 0:19:57

27 58 Vaspöri Attila Felnőtt (1975) 0:19:57

28 84 Gazdag Patrik IV (1999) 0:19:59

29 36 Kövér Botond II (2004) 0:20:05

30 37 Marosvári Ádám II (2004) 0:20:08

31 6 Kőszegi Péter Senior I (1966) 0:20:15

32 24 Erdősi Attila IV (1999) 0:20:20

33 99 Böröcz István Senior I (1969) 0:20:40

34 41 Németh János Senior I (1972) 0:20:56

35 94 Németh András Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:05

36 91 Matthews Joey Ovis (2007) 0:21:12

37 117 Varga Norbert Senior I (1974) 0:21:35

38 73 Keser Tamás Senior I (1973) 0:21:39

39 102 Török Gergő III (2002) 0:21:54

40 68 Kerekes Zoltán Felnőtt (1975) 0:21:56

41 118 Fazekas László Senior I (1966) 0:21:58

42 106 Rucsek Tibor Ovis (2007) 0:22:46

43 127 Peck József Senior I (1971) 0:23:03

44 60 Vogel Zsolt Senior I (1965) 0:23:09

45 119 Andrasek Gábor Felnőtt (1979) 0:23:23

46 93 Mann Gábor Felnőtt (1982) 0:23:36
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47 79 Szebenyei Frigyes Felnőtt (1976) 0:23:50

48 276 Vlajk Attila Senior I (1967) 0:24:20

49 108 Szabó Péter II (2003) 0:24:21

50 90 Diemer Jónás Senior I (1974) 0:24:31

51 107 Racsek Péter Felnőtt (1980) 0:24:32

52 128 Palotai Richárd Senior I (1970) 0:25:19

53 51 Teller György Felnőtt (1975) 0:25:28

54 63 Madaras Gábor IV (2000) 0:25:29

55 44 Rácz Attila Senior I (1963) 0:28:45

56 38 Matthews Benjamin III (2002) 0:30:26

57 30 Gyulai Kristóf I (2006) 0:33:06

 3.7km  Nő abszolút

1 105 Böröcz Kata II (2003) 0:17:22

2 77 Jánosi Lilla IV (1999) 0:17:32

3 114 Percze Fanni II (2003) 0:18:59

4 9 Füleki Krisztina Felnőtt (1978) 0:19:02

5 75 Kovács Evelin IV (1999) 0:19:03

6 4 Kalocsa Lilla V (1995) 0:19:06

7 59 Vaspöriné Csák Szabina Felnőtt (1985) 0:19:33

8 34 Kovács Gabriella Senior I (1958) 0:19:42

9 1 Balogh Zoltánné Senior I (1966) 0:20:58

10 39 Matthews Evelin Senior I (1970) 0:21:33

11 96 Liptai Szilvia Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:37

12 69 Kerekes Dorina III (2001) 0:21:46

13 95 Bónyai Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:50

14 87 Molnár Petra Felnőtt (1976) 0:23:00

15 81 Szalai Kyra II (2003) 0:23:08

16 113 Szabó Csilla Senior I (1959) 0:23:41

17 49 Szécsényi Fanni Felnőtt (1987) 0:23:52

18 112 Daróczi Magdolna Felnőtt (1982) 0:23:57

19 70 Kerekes Petra II (2003) 0:24:20

20 129 Hudák Dóra II (2004) 0:24:23

21 110 Polacsek Györgyi Senior I (1972) 0:24:24

22 62 Kis Dorka I (2006) 0:24:26

23 89 Diemer Anna Ovis (2007) 0:24:31

24 103 Szatmári Virág Felnőtt (1993) 0:24:34

25 121 Friedman Bráchá Felnőtt (1988) 0:24:35

26 98 Gősi Zsuzsa Senior I (1971) 0:24:42

27 29 Gondi Katalin Felnőtt (1979) 0:24:49

28 25 Erdősiné Hajzer Éva Senior I (1973) 0:25:25

29 122 Pacsika Melinda Felnőtt (1976) 0:25:27

30 52 Teller Noémi II (2004) 0:25:28

31 74 Kovácsné Nyitra Bernadett Senior I (1974) 0:25:32

32 120 Farkas Judit Felnőtt (1978) 0:25:44

33 85 Balogh Noémi Felnőtt (1979) 0:26:08

34 130 H. Farkas Sára Felnőtt (1994) 0:26:33

35 26 Ferencz Judit III (2001) 0:27:38

36 32 Kocsis Angéla Felnőtt (1987) 0:27:48

37 21 Bugoczi Gitta V (1998) 0:27:53

38 126 Bevgendi -Rácz Felnőtt (1989) 0:28:45



39 33 Kocsis Gabriella Felnőtt (1983) 0:29:26

40 92 Krompaszly Henriett Senior I (1972) 0:30:29

41 82 Németh Panka III (2001) 0:30:58

42 86 Papp Nóri IV (2000) 0:30:59

43 83 Papp Dóra IV (2000) 0:30:59

44 18 Blazinovits Boglárka IV (1999) 0:33:06

45 7 Bognarne Soki Julianna Senior II (1940) 0:33:25

46 53 Tóth Ágnes Felnőtt (1987) 0:57:00

47 71 Péntek Evelin I (2006) 1:01:38

 3.7km  Férfi  I 

1 111 Lengyel Botond I (2005) 0:19:46

2 78 Bakonszegi Bálint I (2005) 0:19:56

3 30 Gyulai Kristóf I (2006) 0:33:06

 3.7km  Nő  I 

1 62 Kis Dorka I (2006) 0:24:26

2 71 Péntek Evelin I (2006) 1:01:38

 3.7km  Férfi  II 

1 100 Holba Dániel II (2003) 0:16:55

2 43 Páczai Dávid II (2004) 0:17:05

3 109 Kuncz Botond II (2004) 0:17:18

4 101 Énekes Dominik II (2004) 0:19:53

5 36 Kövér Botond II (2004) 0:20:05

6 37 Marosvári Ádám II (2004) 0:20:08

7 108 Szabó Péter II (2003) 0:24:21

 3.7km  Nő  II 

1 105 Böröcz Kata II (2003) 0:17:22

2 114 Percze Fanni II (2003) 0:18:59

3 81 Szalai Kyra II (2003) 0:23:08

4 70 Kerekes Petra II (2003) 0:24:20

5 129 Hudák Dóra II (2004) 0:24:23

6 52 Teller Noémi II (2004) 0:25:28

 3.7km  Férfi  III 

1 56 Várnai Axel III (2001) 0:16:49

2 3 Geier Zsolt III (2002) 0:19:05

3 102 Török Gergő III (2002) 0:21:54

4 38 Matthews Benjamin III (2002) 0:30:26

 3.7km  Nő  III 

1 69 Kerekes Dorina III (2001) 0:21:46

2 26 Ferencz Judit III (2001) 0:27:38

3 82 Németh Panka III (2001) 0:30:58

 3.7km  Férfi  IV 

1 76 Vaskó Balázs IV (2000) 0:14:19

2 65 Jász Mihály IV (2000) 0:18:20

3 84 Gazdag Patrik IV (1999) 0:19:59

4 24 Erdősi Attila IV (1999) 0:20:20

5 63 Madaras Gábor IV (2000) 0:25:29

 3.7km  Nő  IV 

1 77 Jánosi Lilla IV (1999) 0:17:32

2 75 Kovács Evelin IV (1999) 0:19:03

3 86 Papp Nóri IV (2000) 0:30:59



4 83 Papp Dóra IV (2000) 0:30:59

5 18 Blazinovits Boglárka IV (1999) 0:33:06

 3.7km  Férfi  V 

1 22 Dudás Dávid V (1998) 0:19:06

 3.7km  Nő  V 

1 4 Kalocsa Lilla V (1995) 0:19:06

2 21 Bugoczi Gitta V (1998) 0:27:53

 3.7km  Férfi  Felnőtt 

1 104 Nagy Richárd Felnőtt (1976) 0:14:05

2 125 Tátrai Balázs Felnőtt (1993) 0:14:37

3 97 Takács Ádám Felnőtt (1990) 0:14:40

4 124 Konkoly Dániel Felnőtt (1993) 0:17:08

5 2 Zilling Mathias Felnőtt (1981) 0:18:45

6 48 Szabó Mihály Felnőtt (1977) 0:19:42

7 58 Vaspöri Attila Felnőtt (1975) 0:19:57

8 94 Németh András Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:05

9 68 Kerekes Zoltán Felnőtt (1975) 0:21:56

10 119 Andrasek Gábor Felnőtt (1979) 0:23:23

11 93 Mann Gábor Felnőtt (1982) 0:23:36

12 79 Szebenyei Frigyes Felnőtt (1976) 0:23:50

13 107 Racsek Péter Felnőtt (1980) 0:24:32

14 51 Teller György Felnőtt (1975) 0:25:28

 3.7km  Nő  Felnőtt 

1 9 Füleki Krisztina Felnőtt (1978) 0:19:02

2 59 Vaspöriné Csák Szabina Felnőtt (1985) 0:19:33

3 96 Liptai Szilvia Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:37

4 95 Bónyai Felnőtt (1979) 0:21:50

5 87 Molnár Petra Felnőtt (1976) 0:23:00

6 49 Szécsényi Fanni Felnőtt (1987) 0:23:52

7 112 Daróczi Magdolna Felnőtt (1982) 0:23:57

8 103 Szatmári Virág Felnőtt (1993) 0:24:34

9 121 Friedman Bráchá Felnőtt (1988) 0:24:35

10 29 Gondi Katalin Felnőtt (1979) 0:24:49

11 122 Pacsika Melinda Felnőtt (1976) 0:25:27

12 120 Farkas Judit Felnőtt (1978) 0:25:44

13 85 Balogh Noémi Felnőtt (1979) 0:26:08

14 130 H. Farkas Sára Felnőtt (1994) 0:26:33

15 32 Kocsis Angéla Felnőtt (1987) 0:27:48

16 126 Bevgendi -Rácz Felnőtt (1989) 0:28:45

17 33 Kocsis Gabriella Felnőtt (1983) 0:29:26

18 53 Tóth Ágnes Felnőtt (1987) 0:57:00

 3.7km  Férfi  Senior I 

1 50 Szeitz István Senior I (1973) 0:16:43

2 57 Várnai Krisztián Senior I (1974) 0:16:52

3 88 Bárdi Gábor Senior I (1974) 0:17:27

4 27 Forrás Csaba Senior I (1957) 0:17:29

5 42 Oravec Károly Senior I (1974) 0:17:42

6 80 Szalai Ferenc Senior I (1970) 0:17:55

7 8 Gede Gergely Senior I (1972) 0:19:06

8 116 Hornyai Zoltán Senior I (1973) 0:19:07



9 123 Sándor András Senior I (1970) 0:19:57

10 6 Kőszegi Péter Senior I (1966) 0:20:15

11 99 Böröcz István Senior I (1969) 0:20:40

12 41 Németh János Senior I (1972) 0:20:56

13 117 Varga Norbert Senior I (1974) 0:21:35

14 73 Keser Tamás Senior I (1973) 0:21:39

15 118 Fazekas László Senior I (1966) 0:21:58

16 127 Peck József Senior I (1971) 0:23:03

17 60 Vogel Zsolt Senior I (1965) 0:23:09

18 276 Vlajk Attila Senior I (1967) 0:24:20

19 90 Diemer Jónás Senior I (1974) 0:24:31

20 128 Palotai Richárd Senior I (1970) 0:25:19

21 44 Rácz Attila Senior I (1963) 0:28:45

 3.7km  Nő  Senior I 

1 34 Kovács Gabriella Senior I (1958) 0:19:42

2 1 Balogh Zoltánné Senior I (1966) 0:20:58

3 39 Matthews Evelin Senior I (1970) 0:21:33

4 113 Szabó Csilla Senior I (1959) 0:23:41

5 110 Polacsek Györgyi Senior I (1972) 0:24:24

6 98 Gősi Zsuzsa Senior I (1971) 0:24:42

7 25 Erdősiné Hajzer Éva Senior I (1973) 0:25:25

8 74 Kovácsné Nyitra Bernadett Senior I (1974) 0:25:32

9 92 Krompaszly Henriett Senior I (1972) 0:30:29

 3.7km  Nő  Senior II 

1 7 Bognarne Soki Julianna Senior II (1940) 0:33:25

 10km  Férfi abszolút

1 278 Kardos Bence V (1998) 0:36:25

2 297 Jánosi Zoltán Senior I (1971) 0:39:36

3 300 Koricsinszky Olivér V (1998) 0:40:06

4 290 Brázda Gábor V (1997) 0:40:25

5 265 Kövér Balázs Felnőtt (1976) 0:40:30

6 299 Pataki Balázs V (1998) 0:40:47

7 306 Orbán Ferenc Senior I (1966) 0:41:00

8 66 Vlaik Attila Senior I (1967) 0:41:05

9 303 Polgár Szilárd Senior I (1967) 0:41:28

10 293 Szabados Károly Senior I (1970) 0:41:30

11 277 Bakos Ond Senior I (1964) 0:42:46

12 295 Suhajda Krisztián Felnőtt (1989) 0:43:04

13 311 Laza Sándor Senior I (1970) 0:43:06

14 314 Farkas Gyula Felnőtt (1981) 0:43:20

15 281 Czimbamom Tamás Felnőtt (1981) 0:44:46

16 310 Lengyel Sándor Senior I (1972) 0:44:54

17 288 Kriminál István Senior I (1971) 0:45:02

18 312 Varga Tibor Felnőtt (1987) 0:45:14

19 315 Sződer Mátyás V (1997) 0:46:37

20 298 Pataki Gergely III (2002) 0:47:06

21 279 Geier Dániel IV (1999) 0:47:06

22 264 Kovács Levente IV (2000) 0:48:13

23 261 Kelemen László Senior I (1972) 0:48:29



24 309 Szekeres Ferenc Senior II (1947) 0:48:49

25 291 Bodnár Ákos Senior I (1973) 0:48:54

26 287 Madarasi István Senior I (1956) 0:49:50

27 305 Szabó István Senior I (1968) 0:49:55

28 289 Hajdu Zoltán Senior I (1969) 0:50:16

29 308 Dósa Attila Felnőtt (1981) 0:51:21

30 284 Babócsi András Felnőtt (1986) 0:52:28

31 256 Ferencz Péter Felnőtt (1975) 0:54:16

32 304 Körözsi Sándor Felnőtt (1976) 0:54:20

33 307 Német Gábor Felnőtt (1982) 0:54:22

34 258 Huszák Sándor Felnőtt (1977) 0:56:49

35 283 Tóth András Felnőtt (1985) 0:57:24

36 280 Ádám Zotán Senior I (1973) 1:07:59

37 285 Kóti István Senior I (1955) 1:08:03

38 292 Költő Roand V (1997) 1:11:18

 10km  Nő abszolút

1 294 Simon Sarolta V (1997) 0:43:17

2 275 Varga Judit Felnőtt (1991) 0:45:07

3 251 Anna Stovickova Felnőtt (1984) 0:51:33

4 257 Gyulainé Németh Éva Felnőtt (1981) 0:53:31

5 313 Szatmári Szilvia Senior I (1973) 0:55:27

6 253 Bazsó Erzsébet Felnőtt (1978) 0:56:20

7 266 Lukacs Anita Senior I (1974) 0:58:33

8 301 Diemesné Engi Andi Senior I (1970) 0:59:35

9 252 Bruzsa Szilvia Senior I (1974) 0:59:50

10 268 Molnár Zsuzsa Senior I (1973) 0:59:57

11 302 Bakonszeginé Varga Ibolya Senior I (1970) 1:04:02

12 286 Bognár Gabriella Felnőtt (1977) 1:11:13

 10km  Férfi  III 

1 298 Pataki Gergely III (2002) 0:47:06

 10km  Férfi  IV 

1 279 Geier Dániel IV (1999) 0:47:06

2 264 Kovács Levente IV (2000) 0:48:13

 10km  Férfi  V 

1 278 Kardos Bence V (1998) 0:36:25

2 300 Koricsinszky Olivér V (1998) 0:40:06

3 290 Brázda Gábor V (1997) 0:40:25

4 299 Pataki Balázs V (1998) 0:40:47

5 315 Sződer Mátyás V (1997) 0:46:37

6 292 Költő Roand V (1997) 1:11:18

 10km  Nő  V 

1 294 Simon Sarolta V (1997) 0:43:17

 10km  Férfi  Felnőtt 

1 265 Kövér Balázs Felnőtt (1976) 0:40:30

2 295 Suhajda Krisztián Felnőtt (1989) 0:43:04

3 314 Farkas Gyula Felnőtt (1981) 0:43:20

4 281 Czimbamom Tamás Felnőtt (1981) 0:44:46

5 312 Varga Tibor Felnőtt (1987) 0:45:14

6 308 Dósa Attila Felnőtt (1981) 0:51:21

7 284 Babócsi András Felnőtt (1986) 0:52:28



8 256 Ferencz Péter Felnőtt (1975) 0:54:16

9 304 Körözsi Sándor Felnőtt (1976) 0:54:20

10 307 Német Gábor Felnőtt (1982) 0:54:22

11 258 Huszák Sándor Felnőtt (1977) 0:56:49

12 283 Tóth András Felnőtt (1985) 0:57:24

 10km  Nő  Felnőtt 

1 275 Varga Judit Felnőtt (1991) 0:45:07

2 251 Anna Stovickova Felnőtt (1984) 0:51:33

3 257 Gyulainé Németh Éva Felnőtt (1981) 0:53:31

4 253 Bazsó Erzsébet Felnőtt (1978) 0:56:20

5 286 Bognár Gabriella Felnőtt (1977) 1:11:13

 10km  Férfi  Senior I 

1 297 Jánosi Zoltán Senior I (1971) 0:39:36

2 306 Orbán Ferenc Senior I (1966) 0:41:00

3 66 Vlaik Attila Senior I (1967) 0:41:05

4 303 Polgár Szilárd Senior I (1967) 0:41:28

5 293 Szabados Károly Senior I (1970) 0:41:30

6 277 Bakos Ond Senior I (1964) 0:42:46

7 311 Laza Sándor Senior I (1970) 0:43:06

8 310 Lengyel Sándor Senior I (1972) 0:44:54

9 288 Kriminál István Senior I (1971) 0:45:02

10 261 Kelemen László Senior I (1972) 0:48:29

11 291 Bodnár Ákos Senior I (1973) 0:48:54

12 287 Madarasi István Senior I (1956) 0:49:50

13 305 Szabó István Senior I (1968) 0:49:55

14 289 Hajdu Zoltán Senior I (1969) 0:50:16

15 280 Ádám Zotán Senior I (1973) 1:07:59

16 285 Kóti István Senior I (1955) 1:08:03

 10km  Nő  Senior I 

1 313 Szatmári Szilvia Senior I (1973) 0:55:27

2 266 Lukacs Anita Senior I (1974) 0:58:33

3 301 Diemesné Engi Andi Senior I (1970) 0:59:35

4 252 Bruzsa Szilvia Senior I (1974) 0:59:50

5 268 Molnár Zsuzsa Senior I (1973) 0:59:57

6 302 Bakonszeginé Varga Ibolya Senior I (1970) 1:04:02

 10km  Férfi  Senior II 

1 309 Szekeres Ferenc Senior II (1947) 0:48:49
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